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Division

Case Type
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Cases
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Cases
Term-
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Pending
At End
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At End
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Age Of All
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< 1
Year

< 1
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1 - 2
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1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

Change In
Cases

Pending

1

2

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

7

0

0

1

0

0

51

36

0

0

0

2

12

0

0

4

5

0

154

213

0

0

2

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

57

1

25

0

53

0

70

89

32

4

86

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

1

0

0

0

0

53

1

25

1

57

0

41

87

32

2

88

0

7

0

0

1

0

0

42

37

0

0

0

2

16

0

0

3

1

0

183

215

0

2

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

8

0

0

0

1

0

65

38

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

41

28

0

0

0

1

7

0

0

1

0

0

42

35

0

0

0

2

8

0

0

3

0

0

77

149

0

0

0

2

 100%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 95%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 50%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 42%

 69%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 67%

0

0

0

0

0

0

-9

1

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

-1

-4

0

29

2

0

2

-2

0

Totals For Period

Totals For Period

97

393

2

417

10

387

89

423

2

114

0

70

87

239

 98%

 57%

-8

30
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3

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

1

0

0

0

0

0

8

12

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

1

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

6

13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

6

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 38%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

0

0

0

0

0

0

-2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period

Totals For Period

21

0

7

6

8

4

20

2

7

2

1

0

12

0

 60%

 0%

-1

2
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Totals For County

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

LONOKE

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

20

0

0

5

5

0

213

261

0

0

2

5

57

1

25

0

54

0

71

99

33

4

88

0

53

1

25

1

58

0

52

94

33

2

90

0

24

0

0

4

1

0

232

266

0

2

0

5

8

0

0

0

1

0

66

48

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

41

29

0

0

0

1

16

0

0

4

0

0

125

189

0

0

0

4

 67%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 54%

 71%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 80%

4

0

0

-1

-4

0

19

5

0

2

-2

0

Totals For Period 511 432 409 534 125 71 338  63% 23


